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Scrip Code : 540310

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Classic Filaments Ltd

Declaration

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Quarter ending :March 2019

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Category of
shareholder

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public
(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total

Note:C=C1+C2

No. of
shareholders

No. of
fully paid
up equity

shares

held

1 6,83,350

540  54,30,000

541 61,13,350

Grand Total=A+B+C

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Total no.
shares
held

6,83,350

54,30,000

61,13,350

Shareholding
as a% of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.18

88.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Total
No. of asa%
Voting o
Rights Torl
g Voting
right
6,83,350 11.18
54,30,000 88.82
0.00
0.00
0.00
61,13,350 100.00

https://www.bseind ia.com/corporates/shpSecurities.aspx?scripcd=540310&qtrid=101 .00&Flag=New

No. of Locked in
shares

Asa%
of
total
Shares
held(b)

No.(a)

6,78,350 99.27

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,78,350 11.10

Yes/No

No
No
No
No
Yes
No

No

No. of equity

shares held in
dematerialized

form

1,60,800

1,60,800
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019 Shareholding Pattern

=k here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group”
Jlick here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpSecurities.aspx?scripcd=540310&qtrid=101.00&Flag=New
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Scrip Code : 540310

Category of
shareholder

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
RADHAMOHAN
MITTAL

RENU MITTAL
RUCHIR MITTAL

SURBHI MITTAL

RADHAMOHAN
MITTAL (HUF)

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=AT+A2

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Classic Filaments Ltd

Quarter Ending : March 2019

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Nos. of
shareholders

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held

6,83,350

6,83,350

6,83,350

6,83,350

Total
nos.

shares
held

6,83,350

6,83,350

6,83,350

6,83,350

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.00

11.18

0.00
0.00
11.18
0.00
0.00
11.18
0.00

11.18

Number of Locked
in shares

No.(a)

6,78,350

6,78,350

6,78,350

6,78,350

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=5403108&gtrid=101.00&QtrName=March 2019

Asa%
of
total
Shares
held(b)

0.00

99.27

0.00
0.00
99.27
0.00
0.00
99.27
0.00

99.27

Number of
equity shares
held in

dematerialized

form

n



2019 o Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

3 SE (/index.html)

Scrip Code : 540310 Quarter ending : March 2019

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Classic Filaments Ltd

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of Total No.. Lok
Shareholding in shares No. of equity
Category & Name ff‘"y Total no. % calculated No. of M Asa% sharesheld in
No. of paid up : of .
of the airaholiar Sty shares as per SCRR, Voting Total i of dematerialized
Shareholders held 1957 Asa % Rights . * total form(Not
g f (A+B+C2) Voting  (a) Applicable)
held © right Shares  App
held(b)
B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
B2) Central
Government/
State 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Government(s)/
President of India
B3] Mok 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Institutions
Individual share
capital upto Rs. 2 504 257300 2,57,300 4.21 2,57,300 4.21 0.00 4,600
Lacs
Individual share
capital in excess 26 4970300 49,70,300 81.30 49,70,300 81.30 0.00 1,56,200
of Rs. 2 Lacs
SANGANI
ATULBHAI 1 116300 1,16,300 1.90 1,16,300 1.90 0.00 1,16,200
BABUBHAI
BHUT
MITULKUMAR 1 240000 2,40,000 393 2,40,000 3.93 0.00 40,000
KANTILAL
LADOLA PREMJI
CHHAGAN 1 264000 2,64,000 4.32 2,64,000 4.32 0.00
BHANDERI
PRADIPKUMAR 1 300000 3,00,000 491 3,00,000 491 0.00
D
DINESHBHAI K
GOJARIVA 1 184000 1,84,000 3.01 1,84,000 3.01 0.00
BHARATBHAI K
GOJARIVA 1 164000 1,64,000 2.68 1,64,000 2.68 0.00
DASLANIYA
PRAVINBHAI 1 64000 64,000 1.05 64,000 1.05 0.00
MAKANBHAI
GANESHBHAI
SAHEBRAOBHAI 1 386600 3,86,600 6.32 3,86,600 6.32 0.00
SAIGADANI
GHANSHYAM B
BORSANIA 1 180000 1,80,000 294 1,80,000 2,94 0.00

https.//'www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=540310&qtrid=101.00&QtrName=March 2019 12



2019 Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

METALIVA
VASANTBEN 1 64000 64,000 105 64000  1.05 0.00
RAJUBHAI
SURESH B
ol 1 100000 1,00,000 164  1,00000 1.64 0.00
SANDIPKUMAR
MANSUKHBHAI 1 250000  2,50,000 409 250000  4.09 0.00
SANGANI
SANGANI
NIKUNJKUMAR 1 250000 250,000 409 250000  4.09 0.00
M
BHANDERI

1 A .20, M £
i 226850  2,26,850 371 226850 371 0.00
DINESHKUMAR
B 1 68000 68,000 RE 68000  1.11 0.00
SAVITA BHALIYA 1 400000 400,000 654 400000 654 0.00
KALPESHKUMAR
o g 1 300000  3,00,000 491 300000 491 0.00
HETALBEN
NIRAVBHAI 1 100000  1,00,000 164 100000 1.64 0.00
PATEL
DINESHKUMAR
KANTILAL 1 272993 272993 447 272993 447 0.00
MANDALIVA
CHETAN
RATIBHAI 1 334057 334,057 546 334057  5.46 0.00
BHANDERI
SR 1 485100 485,100 794 485100  7.94 0.00
SINGH
Any Other 10 202400  2,02,400 331 202400 331 0.00
(specify)
Nain-Residen 5 2000 2,000 0.03 2000  0.03 0.00
Indian (NRI) ' . ' . .
Bodies Corporate 1 200000 2,00,000 327 2,00,000 3.27 0.00
NORD ASIA
INVESTMENTS 1 200000  2,00,000 327 200000 327 0.00
LIMITED
HUF 4 400 400 0.01 400 001 0.00
Sub Total B3 540 5430000  54,30,000 8882 5430000 88.82 0.00 160,800
B=B1+B2+B3 540 5430000 54,230,000 88.82 5430000 88.82 0.00 1,60,800

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares
held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent
information available,.

hitps://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=540310&qgtrid=101.00&QtrName=March 2019 2/2
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Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Classic Filaments Ltd

Scrip Code : 540310 Quarter ending : March 2019

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Number of
Locked in Number of
He. 9f Ty T Shareholding % shares(XII) equity shares
Category & paid up shares .
Name of the No. of iy held(VIl calculated as per Asa% held.m.
Shareholders() shareholder(ll1) it : SCRR, 1957 Asa % of dematerialized
held(IV) IVAV4VI) of (A+B+C2)(VI1II) No total form(XIV)(Not
Shares Applicable)
held
c1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 9 ¢ B w5
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the
extent information available,.

htlpsih’www.bseindia.comlcorporates.’shpNonProPuinc.aspx?scﬁpcd=540310&qtl‘id=101 .00&QtrName=March 2019
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Shareholding Pattern

Classic Filaments Ltd

Scrip Code : 540310 Quarter ending : March 2019

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl Name of the Trading Name of the No. of % of total no. of Date of reporting by the
No. Member Beneficial Owner shares held shares Trading Member
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

hittps://www.bseindia corn.fcorporateslshpdrPercnl.aspx?scripod=540310&qlrid=101 .00&CompName=Classic Filaments Ltd&QtrName=March 2019&T... n



