

Shareholding Pattern

Classic Filaments Ltd

Scrip Code: 540310

Quarter ending: March 2019

Declaration

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

		No. of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of		Total	No. of Locked in shares		No of antition
Category of shareholder	or shareholders up equity sha	Total no. shares held	shares shares		as a % of Total Voting right	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form	
(A)				,					
Promoter & Promoter Group	1	6,83,350	6,83,350	11.18	6,83,350	11.18	6,78,350	99.27	
(B) Public	540	54,30,000	54,30,000	88.82	54,30,000	88.82		0.00	1,60,800
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00	1,00,000
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	541	61,13,350	61,13,350	100.00	61,13,350	100.00	6,78,350	11.10	1,60,800

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

ck here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"
lick here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



Shareholding Pattern

Classic Filaments Ltd

Scrip Code: 540310

Quarter Ending: March 2019

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

		No. of fully	Total	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o	ares	Number of
Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	paid up equity shares held	nos. shares held	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family RADHAMOHAN	1	6,83,350	6,83,350	11.18	6,78,350	99.27	
MITTAL				0.00		0.00	
RENU MITTAL				0.00		0.00	
RUCHIR MITTAL	1	6,83,350	6,83,350	11.18	6,78,350	99.27	
SURBHI MITTAL				0.00		0.00	
RADHAMOHAN MITTAL (HUF)				0.00		0.00	
Sub Total A1	1	6,83,350	6,83,350	11.18	6,78,350	99.27	
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2	1	6,83,350	6,83,350	11.18	6,78,350	99.27	



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Classic Filaments Ltd

Scrip Code: 540310

Quarter ending: March 2019

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Locked in shares As a % of No. total Shares held(b)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	504	257300	2,57,300	4.21	2,57,300	4.21	0.00	4,600
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	26	4970300	49,70,300	81.30	49,70,300	81.30	0.00	1,56,200
SANGANI ATULBHAI BABUBHAI	1	116300	1,16,300	1.90	1,16,300	1.90	0.00	1,16,200
BHUT MITULKUMAR KANTILAL	1	240000	2,40,000	3.93	2,40,000	3.93	0.00	40,000
LADOLA PREMJI CHHAGAN	1	264000	2,64,000	4.32	2,64,000	4.32	0.00	
BHANDERI PRADIPKUMAR D	1	300000	3,00,000	4.91	3,00,000	4.91	0.00	
DINESHBHAI K GOJARIYA	1	184000	1,84,000	3.01	1,84,000	3.01	0.00	
BHARATBHAI K GOJARIYA	1	164000	1,64,000	2.68	1,64,000	2.68	0.00	
DASLANIYA PRAVINBHAI MAKANBHAI	1	64000	64,000	1.05	64,000	1.05	0.00	
GANESHBHAI SAHEBRAOBHAI SAIGADANI	. 1	386600	3,86,600	6.32	3,86,600	6.32	0.00	
GHANSHYAM B BORSANIA	1	180000	1,80,000	2.94	1,80,000	2.94	0.00	

			0.	aronolaling i attern	i ubile offarer is	oluei		
METALIYA								
VASANTBEN RAJUBHAI	1	64000	64,000	1.05	64,000	1.05	0.00	
SURESH B BAKARANIA	1	100000	1,00,000	1.64	1,00,000	1.64	0.00	
SANDIPKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI SANGANI SANGANI	1	250000	2,50,000	4.09	2,50,000	4.09	0.00	
NIKUNJKUMAR M	1	250000	2,50,000	4.09	2,50,000	4.09	0.00	
BHANDERI DHIRUBHAI J	1	226850	2,26,850	3.71	2,26,850	3.71	0.00	
H RACHHADIYA	1	68000	68,000	1.11	68,000	1.11	0.00	
SAVITA BHALIYA	1	400000	4,00,000	6.54	4,00,000	6.54	0.00	
KALPESHKUMAR R BHANDERI HETALBEN	1	300000	3,00,000	4.91	3,00,000	4.91	0.00	
NIRAVBHAI PATEL	1	100000	1,00,000	1.64	1,00,000	1.64	0.00	
DINESHKUMAR KANTILAL MANDALIYA	1	272993	2,72,993	4.47	2,72,993	4.47	0.00	
CHETAN RATIBHAI BHANDERI	1	334057	3,34,057	5.46	3,34,057	5.46	0.00	
BANDANA SINGH	1	485100	4,85,100	7.94	4,85,100	7.94	0.00	
Any Other (specify)	10	202400	2,02,400	3.31	2,02,400	3.31	0.00	
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	5	2000	2,000	0.03	2,000	0.03	0.00	
Bodies Corporate	1	200000	2,00,000	3.27	2,00,000	3.27	0.00	
NORD ASIA INVESTMENTS LIMITED	1	200000	2,00,000	3.27	2,00,000	3.27	0.00	
HUF	4	400	400	0.01	400	0.01	0.00	
Sub Total B3	540	5430000	54,30,000	88.82	54,30,000	88.82	0.00	1,60,800
B=B1+B2+B3	540	5430000	54,30,000	88.82	54,30,000	88.82	0.00	1,60,800

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Classic Filaments Ltd

Scrip Code: 540310

Quarter ending: March 2019

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of Locked in shares(XII) As a % of No total Shares held		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust Note	0	0		0.00		0.00	

Note

⁽¹⁾ PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

⁽²⁾ The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

⁽³⁾ W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern

Classic Filaments Ltd

Scrip Code: 540310

Quarter ending: March 2019

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI. Name of the Trading Name of the No. of % of total no. of Date of reporting by the No. Member **Beneficial Owner** shares held shares Trading Member NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL